

Benchtop Variable Optical Attenuator

Our benchtop variable optical attenuator allows continuously attenuation variation of optical signals at the calibrated wavelengths of 1310/1550nm and the attenuation setting is indicated on a large liquid crystal display. The attenuation level is maintained when the power is turned on or off. The attenuator is a compact, portable instruments for field system testing as well as in laboratory applications.

Features of our Variable Attenuator:

- Precision attenuation
- Two calibration wavelengths
- Low insertion loss
- Optional universal connector adapter

Applications for our Variable Attenuator:

- Optical power control
- Receiver testing
- · Field system testing
- Power meter linearity checks

Specifications:

nm	850, 1310, 1550, 1310/1550
dB	0~60
dB	+/-0.5
dB	<=1.5
dB	>=45
dB	Type: 0.05 Max: 0.15
mW	300
dB	Type: 0.01 Max: 0.02
°C	-0 ~ + 50
°C	-15 ~ + 85
	FC/PC or FC/APC
	SMF (9/125um)
mm	210x80x206
	dB dB dB dB dB dB cC °C



- Wavelength: 850nm, 1310/1550nm, 1310nm, 1550nm

- Connector type: FC/PC, FC/APC

Notes:

• L-band version also available!

We have unbeatable price for this product.

• Price is updating, please make a request for our most recent price by calling (514) 334-4588 or by emailing sales@o-eland.com